


(GST Brand, SDS Brand, NX Brand and others)







Phlox Security & Safety Equip. LLC

Our Core Values and Beliefs

Our Professional Team

Our Motto
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Our Installation Department

Our Primary Mission

Phlox Security & Safety Equip. LLC





The following points are to be checked
properly:

Phlox Security & Safety Equip. LLC
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GST Brand



GST Brand
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GST Brand
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SDS Brand



SDS Brand
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SDS Brand
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SDS Brand
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SDS Brand
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SDS Brand
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SDS Brand
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SDS Brand
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EMERGENCY LIGHT - UL LISTED



NX Brand
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NX Brand
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Buhairah Corniche Area, Sharjah.

Mamzar Area, Sharjah.
Ground Floor+(5)Parking +(44) Residence floor

- CENTRAL BATTERY SYSTEM

BUILDING: SARH AL EMARAT TOWER 

BUILDING: SAHAB AL EMARAT TOWER 

SYSTEM MAINTAINED:

SYSTEM MAINTAINED:

5.

6.
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7.

8.
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10.

Buhairah Corniche Area, Sharjah.

Mamzar Area, Sharjah.
G+M+(4) P+HC+30

B+G+(1) P+(25) Residence floor+(26)Office floor

-FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
-FIRE FIGHTING SYSTEM
-FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM
-FIRE PUMPS (2-PUMPS) :
CAPACITY: 500GPM @ 25 BAR
750 GPM @ 25 BAR
-EMERGENCY & EXIT LIGHT SYSTEM-EMERGENCY & EXIT LIGHT SYSTEM

9.

-FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
-FIRE FIGHTING SYSTEM
-FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM
-FIRE PUMP – CAPACITY 1250 GPM @ 17 BAR
-EMERGENCY & EXIT LIGHT SYSTEM

DURRAH TOWER

EMARAT SAILS TOWER 

SYSTEM MAINTAINED:

SYSTEM MAINTAINED:
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11.

12.
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AL MAJAZ Area, Sharjah.
G +(5)Parking +(15) Residence floor

Al Qasmyiah Area, Sharjah.
Ground Floor+(2)Parking +(15) Residence floor

- EMERGENCY AND EXIT LIGHTING SYSTEM

THURAYA BUILDING

DIWAN BUILDING

SYSTEM MAINTAINED:

SYSTEM MAINTAINED:

13.

14.
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15.

16.
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17.

18.
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19.

20.
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21.

22.
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   AL AMEERA RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

Lorem IpsumAbu Shagara , Plot No.156, Sharjah.
Ground Floor+(4)Parking +(15) Residence floor

23.

24.
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25.

26.
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27.

28.
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Phlox
Rectangle



Tel: +971 6 5770559 | www.phloxuae.com | info@phloxuae.com
Industrial Area # 13, behind Shoula School | SHARJAH - UAE


